
30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009199188 BEHDAOUI THOURIA PGS 16F

.2 20098 DONEVSKA ANGELA OKTOPOD 16F

.3 2009190067 01:33.26DROUZA EIRINI DIMITRA XANTH 16F

.4 2009180198 01:30.70DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK 16F

.5 2009185654 01:31.26LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS 16F

.6 2009186150 01:42.69PELTEKIDOU EYAGGELIA XANTH 16F

.7 2009179966 MYTILIOU AIKATERINI OEANAV 16F

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009182823 01:28.48TIMOLOGOU MARIA AA ASTERIA 16F

.2 2008174265 01:22.94MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.3 2008178010 01:20.31GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER 16F

.4 2007171839 01:13.75NETA VASILIA ARIS JUF

.5 2009183358 01:17.80KATSADONI MARIANNA NEPATRON 16F

.6 2008174619 01:21.99TSOBANI ANASTASIA NOALEX 16F

.7 2009179606 01:26.83KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOTHAK 16F

.8 2009179190 01:30.31DEVE ATHINA APS OXYGO 16F

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174462 01:28.37ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI NAO KALAM 16F

.2 2009188038 01:22.87PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI 16F

.3 2008176204 01:18.77KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA 16F

.4 2009180512 01:13.49KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI 16F

.5 2009180018 01:17.18SKARI ZOI NOTHAK 16F

.6 2007169755 01:21.07ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA JUF

.7 2008176642 01:24.48AGGELIDOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI 16F

.8 2008172331 01:29.26OLYBIOU ELENI NOLARIS 16F

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009181787 01:27.27TAHTSIDOU ANNA XANTH 16F

.2 2009179282 01:22.22NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS 16F

.3 2008176640 01:18.64BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA LAR-TITA 16F

.4 2006166162 01:12.30MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK JUF

.5 2007170101 01:15.55DININAKI ALEXANDRA ARIS JUF

.6 2008175139 01:20.79PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI 16F

.7 2009179272 01:22.95GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERIA 16F

.8 2008174381 01:28.67KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA ARIS 16F
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

2/12/2023 AM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2009203165 BALLIS ALKIVIADIS E.A.T."AL. 16M

.4 2002180421 PANARETOS PANAGIOTIS PAOK NEM

.5 2009200490 GERASI MARIOS PAOK 16M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA 16M

.3 198274349 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK ASM

.4 2009179553 01:32.51KRSTITS LOUKA PAOK 16M

.5 2009188311 01:39.12MOSHOGIANNIS AHILLEAS IHTHYS 16M

.6 2007171496 SKOURLETOS OTHON KONSTADI NAO KALAM JUM

.7 2008176140 KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA 16M

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008169551 01:29.86ZONARAS KONSTADINOS MARI NEAPOLI 16M

.2 2007170247 01:29.42KARAKASIDIS EMMANOUIL APS OXYGO JUM

.3 2009186609 01:26.07GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX 16M

.4 2009189875 01:24.30BAROUTES NIKOLAOS PAOK 16M

.5 2008175043 01:24.33BIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON LAR-TITA 16M

.6 2007170328 01:27.13BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS ARIS JUM

.7 2009189526 01:29.50KISSAS PASHALIS PAOK 16M

.8 2009182894 01:30.06VASILAKOPOULOS DIONYSIOS NOPATR 16M

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179275 01:19.26ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.2 2009190071 01:17.77TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI 16M

.3 2009179124 01:17.22LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS 16M

.4 2008175289 01:15.46KOTSIDIS ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. 16M

.5 2008174788 01:17.19BITSKIS GEORGIOS PAOK 16M

.6 2009179359 01:17.74TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK 16M

.7 2009183194 01:17.99GKOUNELAS STEFANOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.8 2009179292 01:23.73PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS PAOK 16M

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179309 01:13.31PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA 16M

.2 2009180451 01:11.76KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.3 2007170758 01:07.62STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI JUM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.4 2008174699 01:02.88DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OSFP 16M

.5 2005160984 01:05.08KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX NEM

.6 20091 01:10.50NIKOLOV ALEKSANDAR NSK OLIMP 16M

.7 2009179084 01:12.50PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS NOALEX 16M

.8 2008175951 01:15.07HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGO 16M

Heat: 6

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009181243 01:13.00TASIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS K.E.KOZANI 16M

.2 2007166351 01:11.32ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS NOALEX JUM

.3 200520 01:06.33KOUMAS MAXIMOS NO AMMOHO NEM

.4 2001145849 01:02.65THOMOGLOU SAVVAS PANSER NEM

.5 2004162279 01:04.23KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS PAOK NEM

.6 2008175362 01:09.76AKTSOGLOU AHILLEAS NEAPOLI 16M

.7 2007176311 01:12.34KALLIODZIS DIMITRIOS ARIS JUM

.8 2009179736 01:14.24TSOGKAS KYRIAKOS NOPATR 16M

Heat: 7

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008177972 01:12.83GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.2 2009182542 01:10.67LAIOS EYAGGELOS ARHELAOS 16M

.3 2006166328 01:05.40ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI JUM

.4 2001143452 01:01.55ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG NEOSIRAKLI NEM

.5 2001147145 01:04.09MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS NOALEX NEM

.6 2006171494 01:08.95SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JUM

.7 2008174227 01:12.11FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS 16M

.8 2007173835 01:13.36KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS E.A.T."AL. JUM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009180459 01:22.47TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA NEOSIRAKLI 16F

.2 2009179338 01:20.12TOUSIOU ANDRONIKI MAKEDONIK 16F

.3 2008174460 01:17.87STATHI ZOI NAO KALAM 16F

.4 2003156672 01:13.04THEODOROU ADONIA PGS NEF

.5 2007168755 01:15.60TZIKA ANNA MARIA NOLARIS JUF

.6 2008174749 01:18.50PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS 16F

.7 2009186119 01:20.87MEIMAROGLOU ELENA ARIS 16F

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 200917 01:12.00GIAGKOU  ATHINA NO KERYNEI 16F

.2 2008183907 01:09.11PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA NOTHAK 16F

.3 2009180580 01:07.73TOUBA ATHINA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.4 2006166050 01:02.22GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JUF

.5 2009180055 01:04.64STRATAKI MARIA EYFROSYNI AO PR.IRAK 16F

.6 2007165451 01:08.13PAPADIMITROPOULOU PANAGIOT NOPATR JUF

.7 2008174463 01:10.05PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA IHTHYS 16F

.8 2008178775 01:12.77HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS 16F

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174967 01:11.05KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA NEOSIRAKLI 16F

.2 2007169507 01:08.68PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS JUF

.3 2008175340 01:06.09DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK 16F

.4 2007166656 01:01.95SKOUTA APOSTOLIA NEPATRON JUF

.5 2006162089 01:03.09GIANNAKOPOULOU PANAGIOTA NEPATRON JUF

.6 2009179054 01:08.10HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA 16F

.7 2008174283 01:09.51MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS 16F

.8 2008183309 01:12.73TRAGIANNIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA 16F

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008182374 01:10.95KOSMARIKOU DESPOINA MARIA AA ASTERIA 16F

.2 200716 01:08.68ZAVROU ELENI NO KERYNEI JUF

.3 2007172052 01:04.91SOUBASI LABRINI OEANAV JUF

.4 1993119116 01:01.77GIARENI AFRODITI PALAIMON ASF

.5 2007165875 01:02.61FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER JUF

.6 20084 01:08.01RAOUZAIOU ARTEMIS STRASBOUR 16F

.7 2007170717 01:09.45KAPADZAKI ALEXIA NEOSIRAKLI JUF

.8 2007178280 01:12.28HRISTOULA PINELOPI ZOI LAR-TITA JUF
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

2/12/2023 AM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 4

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2004196031 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK NEM

.4 2009179663 PEPONAS FOTIOS PAOK 16M

.5 2008181129 ROUSSAS LEONIDAS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2004163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI NEM

.3 2009179432 01:14.21KITSIOS ERMIS PAOK 16M

.4 2009180196 01:10.72KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.5 2005162365 01:13.48KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS PAOK NEM

.6 2005162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS ARIS NEM

.7 2007166066 SAMARAS GEORGIOS NEOSIRAKLI JUM

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008178367 01:09.73ZAVLANOS IOANNIS NOLARIS 16M

.2 2007170531 01:08.90TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS JUM

.3 2009188285 01:08.12TALIHMANIDIS PLATON NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.4 2008172075 01:08.11OPADSII SERAFEIM PGS 16M

.5 2006167020 01:08.12NERI MARKOS LAR-TITA JUM

.6 2009179354 01:08.19MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS 16M

.7 2007169565 01:09.17MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUS JUM

.8 2009180841 01:10.19THEIAKOS  HRISTOS OEANAV 16M

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174312 01:07.90KARADONIS ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI 16M

.2 2009179091 01:05.94THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK 16M

.3 2005175149 01:05.76FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI NEM

.4 2008179159 01:05.32TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK 16M

.5 2009182537 01:05.50KANDILARIS KONSTADINOS ARHELAOS 16M

.6 2004173907 01:05.93OIKONOMIDIS ADONIOS YDRIA NEM

.7 200727 01:07.80SKEDER ALEXANDROS NO LAKATA JUM

.8 2007169922 01:08.00PAPATHANASIOU SPYRIDON NAO KALAM JUM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008175048 01:04.91GELALIS NIKOLAOS NOLARIS 16M

.2 1990108946 01:03.65TSODOS EYSTRATIOS DELFPER ASM

.3 2008174966 01:03.41KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS NEOSIRAKLI 16M
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 4

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.4 2007170223 01:02.36ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA JUM

.5 2005157657 01:03.06HRISTOULAS DIMITRIOS LAR-TITA NEM

.6 200615 01:03.47HARALABOUS ANDREAS NO KERYNEI JUM

.7 2009180216 01:04.24MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS 16M

.8 2009179305 01:05.11TSITSOPOULOS ADONIOS MARKO PGS 16M

Heat: 6

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008175005 01:01.62SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.2 2005160939 01:01.33KARKALIANIDIS VYRON NOTHAK NEM

.3 2008175441 01:00.63TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA 16M

.4 2007167372 00:59.74MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N NOALEX JUM

.5 2009180044 01:00.60HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS IOAN NOTHAK 16M

.6 2007170836 01:00.71VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PAOK JUM

.7 2009179033 01:01.61DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA 16M

.8 2009179574 01:01.85DAOURAKIS KONSTADINOS AO PR.IRAK 16M

Heat: 7

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008175320 00:59.12KARVONIDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI 16M

.2 2007176935 00:57.63MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA JUM

.3 1997132305 00:55.80TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS NOALEX ASM

.4 19995 00:54.16DIOCHET BORIS STRASBOUR ASM

.5 2000152434 00:54.99BOLANOS PANAGIOTIS OSFP ASM

.6 2006165752 00:56.67ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS NEAPOLI JUM

.7 2009178882 00:58.34KOURIS THEOFANIS NEPATRON 16M

.8 2006167287 00:59.64HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JUM

Heat: 8

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174963 00:58.94ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.2 2004158932 00:57.48MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS PAOK NEM

.3 2003157825 00:55.72EXIDARAS STERGIOS PANSER NEM

.4 2003158464 00:54.01VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS PAOK NEM

.5 200414 00:54.96MARINOS LOUKAS NO KERYNEI NEM

.6 2007165864 00:56.47PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA JUM

.7 2006162436 00:58.21BANIOTIS GEORGIOS PAOK JUM

.8 2008169844 00:59.17HRYSANTHAKOPOULOS FOTIOS NEPATRON 16M

Heat: 9
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 4

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 9

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008190538 00:58.85PATSOUREAS EYSTRATIOS OSFP 16M

.2 2005161076 00:56.70PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS NEM

.3 2003159173 00:55.05VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX NEM

.4 2003158469 00:53.14KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX NEM

.5 2004158815 00:54.53TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS PAOK NEM

.6 2006167167 00:55.80POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JUM

.7 2008174378 00:57.89DIMANOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK 16M

.8 2007170720 00:59.13KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS ARIS JUM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2009187736 MITAKIDOU DIMITRA ARIS 16F

.4 2008175007 STAMENOU PARASKEYI K.A.NAOUS 16F

.5 2009181288 GERASOUDI  KONSTADINA OFTHA 16F

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009204857 02:54.20VANDIRA ELENI LAR-TITA 16F

.2 2009179191 02:41.71DELLAPORTA SOFIA APS OXYGO 16F

.3 2008179515 02:40.65FRAGKALI VASILIKI THEODORA NEAPOLI 16F

.4 2009192540 02:39.57GEORGOPOULOU FOTEINI ARIS 16F

.5 2008175325 02:40.57GOUSIOU ELENI MARIA ARIS 16F

.6 20098 02:41.26DONEVSKA ANGELA OKTOPOD 16F

.7 2008169750 02:41.93ZEZIOU KONSTADINA PIGAS.IMAT 16F

.8 2008181271 03:01.95MANOLA IOANNA NO MAKED 16F

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009185654 02:38.62LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS 16F

.2 2008176642 02:33.61AGGELIDOU ANASTASIA NEAPOLI 16F

.3 2008174381 02:33.13KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA ARIS 16F

.4 2009171022 02:31.58PAPPA ELEANA NO MAKED 16F

.5 2009186155 02:32.74MALOUSOUDI MARINA NIREAS ORE 16F

.6 2008174462 02:33.40ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI NAO KALAM 16F

.7 2009179627 02:38.00MIHAILIDI  MYROFORA OEANAV 16F

.8 2009179968 02:39.41KANELLOU LYDIA MARIA OEANAV 16F

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009180455 02:31.18ZARRA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI 16F

.2 2009179433 02:30.32ROGGOTI ADONIA PIGAS.IMAT 16F

.3 2008180977 02:28.82BALABANI DIMITRA OEANAV 16F

.4 2009179151 02:27.78STAMENOU DIMITRA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.5 2009176628 02:28.74PAPAKRIVOU ATHINA OEANAV 16F

.6 2009179447 02:29.85TSIROGIANNI MARIA NO MAKED 16F

.7 2009176631 02:30.76MALANDRINOU DIMITRA OEANAV 16F

.8 2007167557 02:31.46PAPAHRISTOU MARIA NOLARIS JUF

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174283 02:26.11MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS 16F
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2007182846 02:25.02GKONSALVES ANALYTI ELENA NO MAKED JUF

.3 2008175950 02:24.59LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI ARIS 16F

.4 2009179163 02:23.36BOGIATZI HRISTINA ARIS 16F

.5 200818 02:23.50LIATSIOU  PIA MISEL NO KERYNEI 16F

.6 2009179315 02:24.70TSAKMAKLI GEORGIA PASGIAN 16F

.7 2009198428 02:25.93HARALABOUS STEFANIA ARIS 16F

.8 2009179955 02:27.01RITSINIA IOANNA NOPATR 16F

Heat: 6

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009184357 02:23.06PLATI EYAGGELIA PAOK 16F

.2 2008183309 02:22.36TRAGIANNIDOU SOFIA AA ASTERIA 16F

.3 2008174400 02:21.83MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS 16F

.4 2009179294 02:21.26KOUTMOURIDOU AGGELIKI YVO PAOK 16F

.5 2008175339 02:21.59PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK 16F

.6 2009179170 02:22.16SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA 16F

.7 2009180280 02:22.69LIAKOU ZOI POSLAR 16F

.8 2009179263 02:23.07KOKKINASIDOU ELISAVET NOTHAK 16F

Heat: 7

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008192800 02:19.94FOTOPOULOU LYDIA NEAPOLI 16F

.2 2007169883 02:18.21EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK JUF

.3 2008174690 02:14.87TSAKMAKLI MARIA NOLARIS 16F

.4 2009180653 02:10.40TSAOUSI DANAI POSLAR 16F

.5 2009180678 02:12.22PRITZAKI DIMITRA AA ASTERIA 16F

.6 20084 02:16.80RAOUZAIOU ARTEMIS STRASBOUR 16F

.7 2005162200 02:19.30LAFARA HRISTINA NOALEX NEF

.8 2009180456 02:20.48ANDREADOU EYGENIA NEOSIRAKLI 16F

Heat: 8

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008182423 02:19.65FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK 16F

.2 2009174197 02:17.51KARABAIRI ANNA NEOSIRAKLI 16F

.3 2008175949 02:14.35ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA ARIS 16F

.4 200930 02:07.26IVANOVA SIMONA NSK OLIMP 16F

.5 2007168828 02:11.77NANOULI ELENI OFTHA JUF

.6 2006165750 02:16.64KARABINESI KONSTADINA K.A.NAOUS JUF

.7 200725 02:19.00FIOTAKI ELLI NO LAKATA JUF

.8 2009176627 02:20.21KARAISKOU AGORITSA MARGARI OEANAV 16F
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 9

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008173166 02:19.43LOUTRIDI ANASTASIA NOLARIS 16F

.2 2006167166 02:17.04TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI JUF

.3 2008169748 02:12.61PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS 16F

.4 2007176205 02:07.16PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA PAOK JUF

.5 2007173414 02:11.75SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS JUF

.6 2009180092 02:15.95POLYZA ELISAVET ARIS 16F

.7 2003156672 02:18.99THEODOROU ADONIA PGS NEF

.8 2007170172 02:20.09NEOU ALEXANDRA- ELENI OEANAV JUF
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2009202590 LIABAS GEORGIOS XANTH 16M

.4 2008183053 KESENLIS AGGELOS XANTH 16M

.5 2008197666 KRASSAS XENOFON PAOK 16M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008198158 02:37.37TSAGGOS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI 16M

.2 2009180844 02:26.78ZOUNIS IOANNIS OEANAV 16M

.3 2009184939 02:25.84PAPANIKOLAOU NIKOLAOS LAR-TITA 16M

.4 2008174404 02:23.54AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK 16M

.5 2009184232 02:24.72FOURKIOTIS GEORGIOS PAOK 16M

.6 2008169990 02:26.69VLAHODIMOS ASTERIOS K.A.NAOUS 16M

.7 2008186147 02:29.73AYGEROS RAMON ORFEAS AA ASTERIA 16M

.8 2007169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOTHAK JUM

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179448 02:20.63REKKAS AGGELOS NAO KALAM 16M

.2 2009179665 02:19.31KARANAKIS DIMITRIOS DEL.PTOL. 16M

.3 2007170854 02:17.48SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS JUM

.4 2009180826 02:15.59TZIKAS GEORGIOS NOLARIS 16M

.5 2009180451 02:15.93KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.6 2007170328 02:18.37BOGIATZIS STAMATIOS ARIS JUM

.7 2009180196 02:20.21KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.8 2008183578 02:20.67NIKOLAIDIS NIKOLAOS ARHELAOS 16M

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2007172839 02:13.93BIKOPOULOS HRYSOSTOMOS LAR-TITA JUM

.2 2008172075 02:13.58OPADSII SERAFEIM PGS 16M

.3 2009179290 02:13.00TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE 16M

.4 2009179053 02:12.74TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA 16M

.5 2005168510 02:12.94XANTHOPOULOS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA NEM

.6 2007174406 02:13.13DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI JUM

.7 2009181243 02:13.71TASIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS K.E.KOZANI 16M

.8 2008175043 02:14.09BIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON LAR-TITA 16M

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179961 02:12.64HASANI BIORDI PGS 16M
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2009180714 02:12.05MAKRYGIANNIS DIMITRIOS NOTHAK 16M

.3 2008178367 02:11.82ZAVLANOS IOANNIS NOLARIS 16M

.4 2009179849 02:11.20KARATOLIAS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS 16M

.5 2009179359 02:11.32TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK 16M

.6 2007164224 02:12.01VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI JUM

.7 2009179878 02:12.41HRONIS ALEXANDROS PANSER 16M

.8 2008174226 02:12.74DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS 16M

Heat: 6

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179398 02:10.69ADONIADIS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI 16M

.2 2008175005 02:09.47SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.3 2007170836 02:08.91VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PAOK JUM

.4 2008175048 02:08.57GELALIS NIKOLAOS NOLARIS 16M

.5 2007166253 02:08.78NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA JUM

.6 2008175120 02:09.26MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER 16M

.7 2009184074 02:10.60TZINORIA GEORGIOS PAOK 16M

.8 2006171494 02:10.91SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JUM

Heat: 7

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2006170004 02:07.93ZAGKANAS HRISTOS PAOK JUM

.2 2008187661 02:07.09BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.3 200615 02:06.56HARALABOUS ANDREAS NO KERYNEI JUM

.4 2009174544 02:05.34HONDROS ERNESTO PGS 16M

.5 2008178293 02:05.63KODOS KONSTADINOS PANSER 16M

.6 2009179305 02:06.74TSITSOPOULOS ADONIOS MARKO PGS 16M

.7 2008176362 02:07.17LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS 16M

.8 2008170255 02:08.47LEKKAS THEOFILOS PASGIAN 16M

Heat: 8

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2007169894 02:03.06MATZOUNIS MIHAIL ARIS JUM

.2 2006166022 02:01.21FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JUM

.3 2005155346 01:56.74KONSTADOPOULOS ANDRONIKO NEPATRON NEM

.4 20009 01:53.34TSIRTSIPIS STAYROS NO KERYNEI ASM

.5 2001143160 01:55.42KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK NEM

.6 2000143519 01:59.68MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS ASM

.7 2007170746 02:02.44VOSNAKIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK JUM

.8 2008173176 02:04.51KOUFODIMOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS 16M
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 9

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2007169895 02:02.80OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS JUM

.2 2006164374 02:00.23MEGAS NIKOLAOS ARIS JUM

.3 2007165931 01:56.66KARANAKIS IOANNIS NOALEX JUM

.4 2000152434 01:52.55BOLANOS PANAGIOTIS OSFP ASM

.5 2008190538 01:54.49PATSOUREAS EYSTRATIOS OSFP 16M

.6 2002157888 01:59.16ANDREADIS SPYRIDON AA ASTERIA NEM

.7 2007170811 02:02.11MIHAILIDIS PADELEIMON OEANAV JUM

.8 2008174726 02:04.32GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

Heat: 10

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179122 02:02.79SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS 16M

.2 2000141349 01:59.78PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS IHTHYS ASM

.3 20006 01:56.20JUNKER JONATHAN STRASBOUR ASM

.4 1998136026 01:50.32NEGRIS DIMITRIOS OSFP ASM

.5 2006167638 01:54.16IOANNIDIS GEORGIOS OEANAV JUM

.6 2007175074 01:59.14NISYRIOS IOANNIS NOLARIS JUM

.7 2007170719 02:01.45KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYS ARIS JUM

.8 2008180492 02:03.49STAMOULIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI 16M

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 15 of 23

02.12.2023  08:22



30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009192540 GEORGOPOULOU FOTEINI ARIS 16F

.2 2009181415 NESTORA NELLI AA ASTERIA 16F

.3 2009179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA 16F

.4 2005166061 TSAMI MARIA XANTH NEF

.5 2008174460 STATHI ZOI NAO KALAM 16F

.6 2009180092 POLYZA ELISAVET ARIS 16F

.7 2009181787 TAHTSIDOU ANNA XANTH 16F

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2004159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI NEF

.2 2009179164 03:00.67VAFEIADOU EYTHYMIA PAOK 16F

.3 2009179606 02:54.69KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOTHAK 16F

.4 2009180198 02:52.03DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK 16F

.5 2009179338 02:52.84TOUSIOU ANDRONIKI MAKEDONIK 16F

.6 2009188038 02:59.95PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI 16F

.7 2008176132 03:05.54PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA 16F

.8 2005160311 KARATHANOU FOTEINI PGS NEF

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179294 02:46.31KOUTMOURIDOU AGGELIKI YVO PAOK 16F

.2 2009180438 02:45.13TSIGGENI FANI NOALEX 16F

.3 2001144402 02:42.32TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA PANSER NEF

.4 2009179170 02:41.73SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA 16F

.5 2007169507 02:42.13PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS JUF

.6 2008176197 02:43.87KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK 16F

.7 2007168755 02:45.23TZIKA ANNA MARIA NOLARIS JUF

.8 2009183358 02:48.57KATSADONI MARIANNA NEPATRON 16F

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2005163624 02:39.20KORAKA DESPOINA PAOK NEF

.2 2008174629 02:36.68KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX 16F

.3 2008174265 02:31.42MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.4 2009180055 02:22.95STRATAKI MARIA EYFROSYNI AO PR.IRAK 16F

.5 2004158940 02:25.36SIPITANOU ANASTASIA NEOSIRAKLI NEF

.6 2008175949 02:35.36ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA ARIS 16F

.7 2008175007 02:37.96STAMENOU PARASKEYI K.A.NAOUS 16F

.8 2008175950 02:40.42LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI ARIS 16F
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008178775 02:38.84HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS 16F

.2 200716 02:36.57ZAVROU ELENI NO KERYNEI JUF

.3 2007169755 02:29.42ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA JUF

.4 2005159818 02:21.84IOANNIDI EYTYHIA OEANAV NEF

.5 2007171839 02:24.68NETA VASILIA ARIS JUF

.6 2009179850 02:34.95NISYRIOU NEFELI NOLARIS 16F

.7 2008178010 02:37.37GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER 16F

.8 2009179454 02:39.86ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA PAOK 16F

Heat: 6

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008175139 02:38.17PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI 16F

.2 2005157490 02:35.76TATSIOU VASILIKI NOPATR NEF

.3 2009180512 02:27.46KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI 16F

.4 1993119116 02:20.17GIARENI AFRODITI PALAIMON ASF

.5 2009180653 02:23.82TSAOUSI DANAI POSLAR 16F

.6 2008176204 02:32.77KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA 16F

.7 2009180580 02:37.36TOUBA ATHINA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.8 2007170634 02:39.46ATHANASOPOULOU MARIA IOAN PAOK JUF
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009183194 GKOUNELAS STEFANOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.2 2009179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA 16M

.3 2008176140 KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.4 2003155244 VARVAROUSIS ATHANASIOS DEL.PTOL. NEM

.5 2007169922 PAPATHANASIOU SPYRIDON NAO KALAM JUM

.6 2009179091 THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK 16M

.7 2009179359 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK 16M

.8 2004196031 ARAPOGLOU DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK NEM

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2005162365 02:47.52KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS PAOK NEM

.2 2007173835 02:41.75KEHIDIS KONSTADINOS E.A.T."AL. JUM

.3 2007170531 02:37.06TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS JUM

.4 2007181952 02:34.98SENKA ADON E.A.T."AL. JUM

.5 2007170223 02:35.67ADONIOU KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA JUM

.6 2005175149 02:38.80FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI NEM

.7 2009190071 02:42.55TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI 16M

.8 2008181791 03:05.06KALAVREZOS THEOFILOS E.A.T."AL. 16M

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179053 02:32.12TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA 16M

.2 2008169862 02:26.36ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER 16M

.3 2007169565 02:23.23MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUS JUM

.4 2006166022 02:16.78FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JUM

.5 2008169662 02:20.17HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM 16M

.6 2008173176 02:24.50KOUFODIMOS ATHANASIOS NOLARIS 16M

.7 2004163248 02:29.69KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI NEM

.8 2009179413 02:34.12PAPAGERIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI 16M

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174258 02:31.45ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA 16M

.2 2007194520 02:26.30LETSOS NIKOLAOS E.A.T."AL. JUM

.3 1990108946 02:21.09TSODOS EYSTRATIOS DELFPER ASM

.4 2008174329 02:11.93TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM 16M

.5 2007170758 02:19.81STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI JUM

.6 2006164374 02:24.17MEGAS NIKOLAOS ARIS JUM

.7 2009180216 02:28.82MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS 16M
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.8 2009179354 02:33.59MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS 16M

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009181841 02:30.95IBOS KONSTADINOS MARIOS MAKEDONIK 16M

.2 2009179033 02:26.18DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA 16M

.3 20091 02:20.56NIKOLOV ALEKSANDAR NSK OLIMP 16M

.4 2005160872 02:10.46ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS PAOK NEM

.5 2004162272 02:19.07TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON MAKEDONIK NEM

.6 2009181201 02:23.86DELIOGLANIS STEFANOS NOHAN 16M

.7 2008174227 02:26.92FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS 16M

.8 2007169659 02:32.92ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOTHAK JUM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008186218 MANOUSARIDOU IOULIA NEAPOLI 16F

.2 2009179163 BOGIATZI HRISTINA ARIS 16F

.3 2002147276 KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA NOALEX NEF

.4 2008182423 02:57.20FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK 16F

.5 2009179968 03:05.76KANELLOU LYDIA MARIA OEANAV 16F

.6 2005162768 DELIOGLANI ASTERIA STYLIANI NOHAN NEF

.7 2009179282 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS 16F

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179272 02:45.80GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERIA 16F

.2 2008170809 02:38.10ASIMOU IOANNA MARINA OEANAV 16F

.3 2007169883 02:31.71EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK JUF

.4 2008169748 02:24.23PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS 16F

.5 20092 02:28.00GEORGIEVA VALERIYA NSK OLIMP 16F

.6 2008177073 02:34.65MIHOU EYAGGELIA NOLARIS 16F

.7 2009179151 02:40.84STAMENOU DIMITRA K.A.NAOUS 16F

.8 2007167023 02:51.65TOLIA GEORGIA NOPATR JUF

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174749 02:45.56PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS 16F

.2 2006165750 02:37.69KARABINESI KONSTADINA K.A.NAOUS JUF

.3 2007166348 02:28.55PASSALI PANAILA S.K.ROI JUF

.4 2008175109 02:22.33PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER 16F

.5 2004160402 02:27.09KARGA MARIA RAFAELA OFTH NEF

.6 20093 02:34.15IVAILA YONKOVA NSK OLIMP 16F

.7 2007172408 02:39.83HATZIGEORGIOU HRISTIANA PAOK JUF

.8 2009180246 02:46.60EYDOXIADOU VASILIKI PAOK 16F

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008174400 02:42.77MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS 16F

.2 2009179848 02:36.29TZANAKOULI KLEONIKI POSLAR 16F

.3 2009179126 02:28.31LAKKA MARIA ARIS 16F

.4 2004159087 02:20.14DIMITRIADI SOFIA NOALEX NEF

.5 2007168828 02:26.68NANOULI ELENI OFTHA JUF

.6 2008182544 02:33.93DABOLIA DIMITRA ARHELAOS 16F

.7 2009180013 02:39.41GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA NOTHAK 16F

.8 2008174399 02:46.43STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK 16F
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

2/12/2023 AM
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2005160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON NOTHAK NEM

.4 2009179275 02:37.20ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA 16M

.5 2008182416 02:38.25STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA 16M

.6 2007168326 AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS JUM

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008180492 02:33.59STAMOULIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI 16M

.2 2008169990 02:33.04VLAHODIMOS ASTERIOS K.A.NAOUS 16M

.3 2007169923 02:31.27TSIONIS MIHAIL NAO KALAM JUM

.4 2009179360 02:29.16GALANOMATIS MIHAIL PAOK 16M

.5 2007170854 02:29.84SADOLIS KONSTADINOS ARIS JUM

.6 2008174633 02:32.30SISTRINIS FRADZESKOS NOALEX 16M

.7 2009186156 02:33.25MALOUSOUDIS NIKOLAOS OFTHA 16M

.8 2008176207 02:35.64ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA 16M

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2006166052 02:22.88POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS ARIS JUM

.2 2008174694 02:20.13KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NOLARIS 16M

.3 2007165856 02:15.24PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA JUM

.4 200323 02:05.56NIKOLAOU ADONIO NO LEMESO NEM

.5 2006164133 02:10.73HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL DRAMA 198 JUM

.6 2000143519 02:17.23MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS ASM

.7 2008174196 02:22.00TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI 16M

.8 200926 02:28.90IOANNOU ALEXANDROS NO LAKATA 16M

Heat: 4

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2007169998 02:22.63MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUS JUM

.2 2008174226 02:19.90DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS 16M

.3 20067 02:14.50CHEKATT ZYAD STRASBOUR JUM

.4 1997132305 02:05.21TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS NOALEX ASM

.5 2007165864 02:09.65PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA JUM

.6 2009174544 02:17.16HONDROS ERNESTO PGS 16M

.7 2008174727 02:21.23ZAHOPOULOS GEORGIOS NEOSIRAKLI 16M

.8 2009181790 02:25.42KALAVREZOS ALEXANDROS E.A.T."AL. 16M

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.
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30α ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ - ALEXANDRIA 2023 M-W

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

01 - 03/12/2023

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

2/12/2023 AM

Heat: 5

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2009179521 02:22.43ZAHIOTIS ARISTEIDIS NOPATR 16M

.2 2007170902 02:19.88SKEPARNIAS NIKOLAOS NEOSIRAKLI JUM

.3 2007164675 02:12.48KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI JUM

.4 2004160525 02:01.01ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA NEM

.5 2007165931 02:05.88KARANAKIS IOANNIS NOALEX JUM

.6 2007170844 02:16.99GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA JUM

.7 2009179122 02:20.26SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS 16M

.8 2005164903 02:24.97THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK NEM
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